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Entregas parciais Trabalho Prático

  EX1 EX2 EX3 EX4 EX5 EX6 EX7 EX8 EX9 EX10 EX11 EX12 EX13 EX14 EX15 EX16 EX17 EX18 EX19 EX20 Média 1a 2a Média TP1 TP2 TP3 TP4 TP5 TP6 TP7.1 TP7.2 TP8 Média Ent. Nota NOTA

NOME DO ALUNO Grupo 1,0 1,0 1,0 1,0 1,0 1,0 1,0 1,0 2,0 1,0 1,0 0,0 1,0 1,0 1,0 1,0 1,0 1,0 1,0 1,0 EX AC1 AC2 AC 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 Tpi Final TP FINAL

Artur Mesquita Costa 1 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 0,0 8,0 7,5 10,0 0,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 7,3 0,0 5,9 0,7 0,5 2,4

Johann Nyari 1 10,0 10,0 0,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 8,0 7,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 7,8 0,0 5,9 0,7 0,5 2,5

Julia Ferreira dos Santos 1 10,0 10,0 0,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 8,0 8,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 7,8 0,0 5,9 0,7 0,5 2,6

Pedro Henrique Rodrigues Cardoso 1 10,0 10,0 8,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 8,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 10,0 5,8 0,0 5,9 0,7 0,5 2,0

Talmo Costa Nunes 1 10,0 10,0 8,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 8,0 6,5 10,0 0,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 7,6 0,0 5,9 0,7 0,5 2,5

Ana Catarina Padilha Soares da Silva 2 10,0 10,0 8,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 8,0 8,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 0,0 0,0 10,0 10,0 7,2 0,0 6,0 0,7 0,6 2,4

Enzo Brum Pontim 2 10,0 10,0 8,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 8,0 7,5 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 0,0 0,0 10,0 10,0 7,2 0,0 6,0 0,7 0,6 2,4

Georgia Briano Gratacos Silva 2 10,0 10,0 9,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 8,0 8,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 0,0 0,0 10,0 10,0 7,3 0,0 6,0 0,7 0,6 2,4

Joao Paulo Ienne Beteli 2 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 8,0 8,5 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 0,0 0,0 10,0 10,0 7,3 0,0 6,0 0,7 0,6 2,4

Nathalia de Rezende Pereira 2 10,0 10,0 9,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 8,0 7,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 0,0 0,0 10,0 10,0 7,2 0,0 6,0 0,7 0,6 2,4

Guilherme da Silva Moreira 3 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 7,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 8,4 0,0 5,7 0,6 0,5 2,7

Leticia Proença de Jesus 3 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 8,0 10,0 0,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 7,9 0,0 5,7 0,6 0,5 2,6

Mayara Cristina dos Santos Gomes 3 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 0,0 0,0 10,0 10,0 7,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 0,0 10,0 6,9 0,0 5,7 0,6 0,5 2,3

Sthefani Martins Bigai 3 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 7,5 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 8,4 0,0 5,7 0,6 0,5 2,7

Alana Yamaguchi Borges 4 10,0 10,0 9,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 7,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 8,3 0,0 7,0 0,8 0,6 2,7

Christian de Nazareth Teixeira 4 10,0 10,0 9,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 0,0 8,0 0,0 7,0 0,8 0,6 2,6

Ken Aniya 4 10,0 10,0 8,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 8,9 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 0,0 10,0 7,8 0,0 7,0 0,8 0,6 2,6

Marcelo Tadashi Ito 4 10,0 10,0 8,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 8,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 0,0 0,0 10,0 0,0 6,8 0,0 7,0 0,8 0,6 2,3

Vinicius Batista Xavier 4 10,0 10,0 8,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 9,5 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 0,0 0,0 10,0 10,0 7,4 0,0 7,0 0,8 0,6 2,5

Gabriel Alpiste Bezerra 5 10,0 10,0 6,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 8,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 0,0 0,0 10,0 10,0 7,2 0,0 7,0 0,8 0,6 2,4

Lucas Semenzato Antunes 5 10,0 10,0 9,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 6,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 0,0 0,0 10,0 10,0 7,3 0,0 7,0 0,8 0,6 2,4

Stefanie Rafael Martinussi 5 10,0 10,0 9,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 0,0 0,0 10,0 10,0 7,5 0,0 7,0 0,8 0,6 2,5

Thiago Hideki Yasuda 5 10,0 10,0 9,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 5,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 0,0 0,0 10,0 10,0 7,2 0,0 7,0 0,8 0,6 2,4

Vitor Kenji Souza Hongo 5 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 6,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 0,0 0,0 10,0 10,0 7,3 0,0 7,0 0,8 0,6 2,4

Anderson Roque Sampaio Ferreira 6 10,0 10,0 9,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 5,5 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 8,2 0,0 8,0 0,9 0,7 2,8

Israel Rodrigues Dias da Silva 6 10,0 10,0 6,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 0,0 0,0 7,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 7,2 0,0 8,0 0,9 0,7 2,4

Lucas Alves de Mello 6 10,0 10,0 9,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 6,5 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 8,3 0,0 8,0 0,9 0,7 2,8

Robert Wagner Silva Filho 6 10,0 10,0 0,0 0,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 5,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 0,0 10,0 6,8 0,0 8,0 0,9 0,7 2,3

Gianluca Fortunato 7 10,0 10,0 9,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 7,0 10,0 10,0 9,0 9,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 8,2 0,0 7,9 0,9 0,7 2,8

Giulia Campacci Ramos 7 10,0 10,0 0,0 0,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 6,5 10,0 10,0 9,0 9,0 0,0 0,0 10,0 10,0 6,2 0,0 7,9 0,9 0,7 2,2

Jailson Muniz Conceição Brito 7 10,0 10,0 0,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 0,0 10,0 10,0 9,0 9,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 7,4 0,0 7,9 0,9 0,7 2,5

Renan Conrado Oliveira Dionisio 7 10,0 10,0 8,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 9,0 10,0 10,0 9,0 9,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 0,0 7,8 0,0 7,9 0,9 0,7 2,6

Alan Farias Soares 8 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 8,0 9,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 0,0 0,0 10,0 10,0 7,4 0,0 8,0 0,9 0,7 2,5

Gabriela Braga Garcia Rosa 8 10,0 10,0 9,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 8,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 0,0 0,0 10,0 10,0 7,4 0,0 8,0 0,9 0,7 2,5

Leticia Mariano Crispim dos Santos 8 0,0 0,0 9,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 8,0 9,5 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 0,0 0,0 10,0 10,0 6,3 0,0 8,0 0,9 0,7 2,2

Mateus Reis Feitosa 8 10,0 10,0 8,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 8,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 8,3 0,0 8,0 0,9 0,7 2,8

TOTAIS 9,5 9,7 7,6 9,4 9,7 9,7 9,4 8,9 7,5 10,0 9,2 ##### 9,6 9,6 5,3 5,3 8,9 9,2 #### ##### 7,4 #DIV/0! ##### 0,0 6,9 ##### ##### ##### ##### #### #### #### #### 0,8 #DIV/0! 0,6 2,5

Exercícios em classe / para casa Apresentações TP
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NOME DO ALUNO Grupo

Artur Mesquita Costa 1

Johann Nyari 1

Julia Ferreira dos Santos 1

Pedro Henrique Rodrigues Cardoso 1

Talmo Costa Nunes 1

Ana Catarina Padilha Soares da Silva 2

Enzo Brum Pontim 2

Georgia Briano Gratacos Silva 2

Joao Paulo Ienne Beteli 2

Nathalia de Rezende Pereira 2

Guilherme da Silva Moreira 3

Leticia Proença de Jesus 3

Mayara Cristina dos Santos Gomes 3

Sthefani Martins Bigai 3

Alana Yamaguchi Borges 4

Christian de Nazareth Teixeira 4

Ken Aniya 4

Marcelo Tadashi Ito 4

Vinicius Batista Xavier 4

Gabriel Alpiste Bezerra 5

Lucas Semenzato Antunes 5

Stefanie Rafael Martinussi 5

Thiago Hideki Yasuda 5

Vitor Kenji Souza Hongo 5

Anderson Roque Sampaio Ferreira 6

Israel Rodrigues Dias da Silva 6

Lucas Alves de Mello 6

Robert Wagner Silva Filho 6

Gianluca Fortunato 7

Giulia Campacci Ramos 7

Jailson Muniz Conceição Brito 7

Renan Conrado Oliveira Dionisio 7

Alan Farias Soares 8

Gabriela Braga Garcia Rosa 8

Leticia Mariano Crispim dos Santos 8

Mateus Reis Feitosa 8
TOTAIS

Freqüência NOTA

7 14 21 28 11 18 25 2 9 16 23 30 7 14 21 5 TOTAL Freqüência FINAL

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 16 Relativa Absoluta (15 aulas)  

0 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 9 56% 75% 2,4

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 12 75% 100% 2,5

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 12 75% 100% 2,6

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 8 50% 67% 2,0

1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 11 69% 92% 2,5

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 11 69% 92% 2,4

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 11 69% 92% 2,4

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 11 69% 92% 2,4

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 11 69% 92% 2,4

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 11 69% 92% 2,4

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 12 75% 100% 2,7

1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 10 63% 83% 2,6

1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 9 56% 75% 2,3

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 12 75% 100% 2,7

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 12 75% 100% 2,7

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 10 63% 83% 2,6

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 11 69% 92% 2,6

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 10 63% 83% 2,3

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 11 69% 92% 2

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 11 69% 92% 2,4

1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 10 63% 83% 2,4

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 11 69% 92% 2,5

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 11 69% 92% 2,4

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 10 63% 83% 2,4

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 12 75% 100% 2,8

1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10 63% 83% 2,4

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 11 69% 92% 2,8

1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 10 63% 83% 2,3

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 12 75% 100% 2,8

1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 10 63% 83% 2,2

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 12 75% 100% 2,5

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 11 69% 92% 2,6

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 11 69% 92% 2,5

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 11 69% 92% 2,5

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 10 63% 83% 2,2

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 12 75% 100% 2,8

35 34 34 35 34 36 33 35 30 19 31 33 0 0 0 0 0 10,8 2,5
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